
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

32 

12 

54 

62 

48 

14 

13 

42 

31 

64 

536 

878 

96 

11 

133 

220 

Name 

Martin Simonsen 

Jannick Max Golubov 

Michael Boss 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Hans H. Hansen 

Mikkel Bech 

Claus Sejr Nielsen 

Nicklas Diabelez 

René Kling Hansen 

Frank Pedersen 

Tobias Hansen 

Brian Sørensen 

Tore Woldby 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Andreas Eggers 

Ralf Wulf 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

+Race -Class 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

18 

7 

Diff 

19.922 

21.400 

25.734 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:45.193 

17:05.115 

17:06.593 

17:10.927 

16:52.468 

17:16.134 

17:21.216 

16:48.825 

16:57.385 

17:18.239 

17:21.630 

17:25.002 

12:59.660 

4:55.792 

Best Tm 

41.474 

42.529 

42.525 

42.391 

43.704 

44.834 

44.844 

45.740 

43.091 

45.705 

44.711 

45.724 

43.209 

41.995 

Addl2 

Scooter Specialisten 

Moff Racing Team 

Bastardo Racing 

Moff Racing Team 

Team Frimobning 

Woldby Racing 

TEAM KGI 

PRO-Racing Team-Cuxhaven 

Comment 

+10 sekunder  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21-08-2016 17:42:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

19.922 

Avg. Speed 

65,755 

Best Lap Tm 

41.474 

Best Speed 

66,403 

Best Lap by 

32 - Martin Simonsen 

 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Sunday 

Mini Race A - 1645-1710 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:49:08 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-08-2016 16:45 


